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Comments and Proposed Resolutions
	286
	Stanley, Dorothy
	10.3.3.1.2
	7
	44
	E
	Change "of found WBSS" to "of the found WBSS"
	as in comment

	287
	Rai, Vinuth
	10.3.3.1.2
	7
	44
	TR
	
• in the Description column of the BSSID entry, the word “the” is missing before “found”;
• The term “found WBSS” is used several times; a different word choice would be more clear; 
	• In the Description column of the BSSID entry, change “of found WBSS” to “of the advertised WBSS”. Similarly, in the SSID entry change “found” to “advertised”.
• In the Description column of the Timestamp and Local Time entries change “found WBSS” to “WBSS provider”.  [Note: the frame is not sent by the WBSS but by the WBSS provider]


Recommendation to TGp

Accept these comments and adopt the specific Suggested Remedy from CID 286.  The result would change the text FROM:

“The BSSID of found WBSS.”

TO:
“The BSSID of the found WBSS.”
Comments and Proposed Resolutions

	297
	jalfon, marc
	10.3.3.1.4
	8
	28
	TR
	clarify what "timing" is.  Which counter/timer?  TSF?  AIFS[n]?  NAV?
	clearly state which variable is to be set to which value

	300
	Tolpin, Alexander
	10.3.3.1.4
	8
	28
	TR
	clarify what "timing" is.  Which counter/timer?  TSF?  AIFS[n]?  NAV?
	clearly state which variable is to be set to which value

	298
	Lemberger, Uriel
	10.3.3.1.4
	8
	28
	TR
	The word optional is should be in the appendix not here , may has the same meaning. It not clear why this option required and when.
	either remove or clarify. Move "optionally" to the proper PIC in Annex A.

	299
	Tolpin, Alexander
	10.3.3.1.4
	8
	28
	TR
	not clear what is achieved by OPTIONALLY synchronizing timing
	clearly state what functionality/benefit is achieved.  The benefit should be achieved by OPTIONALLY synchronizing timing.  That is, the benefit should be achieved whether timing is synchronized or not.  Subsequently, remove this requirement.


Recommendation to TGp

Accept these comments.  The result would change the text FROM:

“Upon receipt of this primitive, an MLME sets the WAVE parameters. Optionally, the MLME may synchronize its timing with the specified WBSS based on the time provided in the Local Time parameter and subsequently exchange data frames within the corresponding WBSS.  The MLME subsequently issues an MLME-JOIN.confirm that reflects the results.”

TO:
“Upon receipt of this primitive, an MLME sets the WAVE parameters. The MLME may synchronize its TSF timer with the specified WBSS based on the time provided in the Local Time parameter and subsequently exchange data frames within the corresponding WBSS.  The MLME subsequently issues an MLME-JOIN.confirm that reflects the results.”

Comments and Proposed Resolutions

	304
	Chaplin, Clint
	10.3.3.2.2
	8
	45
	ER
	"Otherwise (dot11WAVEServicesEnabled = TRUE), only the ResultCode parameter apply."  poorly worded
	"Otherwise dot11WAVEServicesEnabled is TRUE, and only the ResultCode parameter apply."

	305
	Noens, Richard
	10.3.3.2.2
	8
	45
	ER
	"parameters listed below applies" in line 45 and "parameter apply." in line 46 are incorrect.
	change to "parameters listed below apply" and "parameter applies"

	306
	Malarky, Alastair
	10.3.3.2.2
	8
	45
	E
	plural/singular issue
	change "applies" to "apply"

	307
	Engwer, Darwin
	10.3.3.2.2
	8
	46
	ER
	incorrect plural verb
	change "apply" to "applies"

	308
	Malarky, Alastair
	10.3.3.2.2
	8
	46
	E
	plural/singular issue
	change "apply" to "applies"


Recommendation to TGp

Accept these comments and adopt the specific Suggested Remedy from CID 305.  The result would change the text FROM:

“If the MIB attribute dot11WAVEServicesEnabled is FALSE, then the parameters listed below applies.  Otherwise  (dot11WAVEServicesEnabled = TRUE), only the ResultCode parameter apply.”
TO:

“If the MIB attribute dot11WAVEServicesEnabled is FALSE, then the parameters listed below apply.  Otherwise  (dot11WAVEServicesEnabled = TRUE), only the ResultCode parameter applies.”
XX.1
Motion for CR Document 11-07-XXXX:
Motion

Move to approve the comment response in document 07/XXXXr0, believing that comment responses in the document mentioned above and the draft  P802.11p D3.01 demonstrate that the WG 802.11 LB rules have reached an orderly endpoint. 

Moved by Rick Noens on behalf of the Task Group.

Task Group p  Vote:

Moved 
XXX
Second 
XXX      

Result: 

0-0-0 

References:




Abstract


This document presents proposed resolutions to address the following CIDs.  286, 287, 297, 300, 298, 299, 304 through 308
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